

CNR WBUD01-000400-2020 , J.O.CODE WB00874
MAC-46/2020

8/18.5.2022

Today is fixed for SR/AD

Petitioner is ready through Ld. Advocate. Requisite
has been filed with P.fee. **Issue the same.**

To 30.08.22 for SR/AD

D/C

