

Present:ADJ,FTC-II In-Ch of ADJ,FTC-I,Raiganj,U/D
CNR WBUD01-000400-2020 ,J.O.CODE WB00891
MAC-46/2020

10/30.8.2022

PO is leave on duty.

Today is fixed for SR/AD

Petitioner is ready through Ld. Advocate.Petitioner
is directed to file requiste at once.

To 10.01.23 for SR/AD

D/C

