

Present:ADJ,FTC-I,Raiganj,U/D
CNR WBUD01-000400-2020 , J.O.CODE WB01014
MACC-46/2020

18/ 20.05.2024

Today is fixed for filing amended application and SR/AD.

Petitioner files amended plaint through Ld Advocate.

Let the same be kept with the record.

Copy not served to OP-Owner.

Petitioner is directed to serve amended application to the OP-Owner.

Requisite of OP-Ins Com has not been filed by the petitioner today.

Petitioner is directed to file requisite of OP-Ins Com at once.

TO 16.08.2024 for filing requisite of OP-Ins Com and supply of amended application to the OP-Owner.

D/C

ADJ,FTC-I.

ADJ,FTC-I.

