

MACC-46/20

CNR-WBUD01-000400-2020, JO CODE WB01014

19/16.08.2024

Today is fixed for filing requisite for OP Ins.Co and supply of amended application to the OP/Owner. Only petitioners file hajira along with requisites and process fee.

No step by OP/owner. As per resolution of the Local Bar Association, no adverse order against the OP/owner.

Let the notices be issued at once.

Fix 25.11.24 for SR/AD/Appearance in respect of OP Ins. Co. and supply of amended application to the OP/Owner.

Dictated by me

Judge, M.A.C. Tribunal,

Judge, M.A.C. Tribunal,  
Fast Track Court-I,  
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.