

Present:ADJ,FTC-I,Raiganj,U/D  
CNR WBUD01-000400-2020 , J.O.CODE WB01014  
MACC-46/2020

20/25.11.2024

Today is fixed for SR and supply of amended application to the OP/Owner.

Petitioner files hazira through Ld. Advocate.

OP-Owner takes no step and none moves on repeated calls,hence exparte against OP-Owner.

Petitioner is directed to file requisite of OP-Ins Com at once.

TO 03.03.2025 for SR of OP-Ins Com.

D/C

ADJ,FTC-I.

ADJ,FTC-I.

