

WBUD010004002020



Present:ADJ,FTC-I,Raiganj,U/D
J.O.CODE WB01014
MACC-46/2020

21/03.03.2025

Today is fixed for SR of OP-Ins Com.

No SR/AD of OP-Ins Com.

Petitioner files hazira through Ld. Advocate.

TO 30.07.2025 for SR/AD of OP-Ins Com.

Petitioner is directed to file requisite of OP-Ins Com at once.

D/C