

WBUD010004002020



Present:ADJ,FTC-I,Raiganj,U/D
J.O.CODE WB00993
MACC-46/2020

22/30.07.2025

Today is fixed for SR of OP-Ins Com.

Petitioner files hajira through his Ld. Advocate.

O/P Insurance Company has appeared by filing vokatnama along with w/s and prayed for acceptance the same. Copy served.

Let the w/s filed by the op Insurance Company is accepted.

T0 19-09-2025 for framing issue.

D/C

