

WBUD010004002020



Present:ADJ,FTC-I,Raiganj,U/D
J.O.CODE WB00993
MACC-46/2020

22/30.07.2025

Regular PO is on leave.

Today is fixed for SR of OP-Ins Com.

Both petitioner and OP Ins com files separate hajira through their Ld Advocate.

T0 20.11.2025 for framing issue.

D/C

